
(478) 225-0218   This schedule is subject to change without notice. www.gmcwarnerrobins.com       *Revised 3.14.2019

L i b r a r y  p a s s w o r d  c a n  b e  f o u n d  i n  M o o d l e .  Wireless Code:  gmcbulldogs

E n g l i s h – Room 226 (Writing Center)

Monday & 

Wednesday

12:00pm – 2:00pm

4:00pm – 6:00pm

Ms. Tracy Bulharowski

Alyssa Spencer

Megan Kryk

Tuesday 12:00pm – 2:00pm

4:00pm -6:00pm

Ms. Kemp

Alyssa Spencer

Alyssa Spencer

Thursday 12:00m – 2:00pm

4:00pm – 6:00pm

Ms. Tracy Bulharowski

Alyssa Spencer

Alyssa Spencer

Saturday 10:00am – 12:00pm Alyssa Spencer

H i s t o r y  a n d  S c i e n c e s – Room 226

Tuesday
12:00pm – 2:00pm

4:00pm – 6:00pm

Ms. Kemp

E c o n o m i c s ,  B u s i n e s s  &  A c c o u n t i n g

Room 104

Tuesday & 
Thursday

5:00pm – 7:00pm Mr. Prindle

M a t h – Room 104 

Monday - Thursday
10:00am – 2:00pm

4:00pm – 6:00pm

Saturday 10:00am – 12:00pm

Tutoring begins Wednesday, March 20th & ends Thursday,     

May 16th.

Fall Student Ambassadors

Justin Carney jcarney0319@bulldog.gmc.edu

Breanna Lewis blewis0317@bulldog.gmc.edu

Rudy Mosely rudy.mosley@mga.edu

Alyssa Spencer aspencer0228@bulldog.gmc.edu

Christopher Vaughan cvaughan0403@bulldog.gmc.edu

Drury Duval dduval0903@bulldog.gmc.edu

Megan Kryk Mkryk0303@bulldog.gmc.edu

Kristin Lindsey klindsey1211@student.gmc.cc.ga.us

Dylan Lance dlance0602@bulldogs.gmc.edu

Jordan Casey jcasey0612@bulldog.gmc.edu

Niasha Chisolm nchisolm0425@bulldog.gmc.edu

C I S – E-Library

Tuesday & 

Thursday

3:30pm - 5:15pm Christopher Vaughan

Wednesday 6:30pm - 7:45pm Christopher Vaughan

S p a n i s h – Writing Center Room 226

Tuesday & 
Thursday 

3:30pm – 4:30pm Dylan Lance

W r i t i n g  W o r k s h o p s  – Room 226

CMS Workshop 5:00pm Tuesday, March 19th 

MLA Workshop 5:00pm Tuesday, April 8th

APA Workshop 5:00pm Tuesday, April 16th 
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